
100 101 102-103 104 105 106

108

209-210 211-212 213-214 215 216-217

218

219-220 221-223 224-225 226-227  228-229 230-232 233-234 235 236 237 238 239-240 241-242 243 244 245

246

247 248 249 250-251

352-369

472-473

UNIT TENANT
100
101

102-103
104
105
106
107

209-210
211-212
213-214

215
216-217
218-220
221-223
224-225

228-229
230-232
233-234

235
236-238
239-240
241-242

243
244
245

247-251
352-369
472-473

Coldwell Banker
Great Clips

Lux Nails & Spa
Message Envy
Club Pilates
Lash Lounge

Pancheros Mexican Grill

F45
Aunt mary's

European Wax Center
Axeiom
Axeiom
Talbots
J.Jill

Ann Taylor Factory Store
Addicted Chic

Flemington Furs
Addicted to chic

Ivy Rehab
Five Below

Ann Taylor Loft
AT & T Mobility
Prime Hydration
Southern Spice

GNC
Ulta

Home Goods
Al Fresco's

Pure Barre

 GLA
 (SF)

2,995
951

2,251
2,548
2,000
1,500
2,000
2,730
5,208
3,300
1,572
8,508

8,483
3,300
4,490
5,000
6,001
4,003
2,467
7,532
5,998
3,506
1,865
1,865
1,499

10,680
22,000
6,361

DIRECTORY

226-227

Coldwell
 Banker

Great
Clips

Lux Nails
  & Spa

Message
   Envy

 Club
Pilates

  Lash
Lounge

 Pancheros
Mexican Grill

Aunt mary's F45  Euro
 pean
 Wax
Center

Axeiom Axeiom Talbots J.Jill   Ann Taylor
Factory Store

Addicted Chic Flemington Furs Available Ivy Rehab  Five
Below

Ann Taylor Loft AT & T
Mobility

Prime
Hydr-
ation

Available GNC Ulta Ulta Ulta     Ulta

Home Goods

Al Fresco's

 Five
Below

 Five
Below

  Pure
 Barre

107

THE SHOPPES AT FLEMINGTON
PHONE :  201-869-1155
EMAIL : Info@BSGManagement.com

233-234
Adicted to Chic

244
Southern 

Spice

108
Available

Available

107

472-473
Available 

Soon

101
Available 

Soon


	Sheets and Views
	Model




