



THE SHOPPES AT FLEMINGTON

	DIRECTORY	
UNIT	TENANT	GLA (SF)
100	Coldwell Banker	2,995
101	Great Clips	951
102-103	Lux Nails & Spa	2,251
104	Message Envy	2,548
105	Club Pilates	2,000
106	Lash Lounge	1,500
107	Pure Barre	2,000
209-210	Pancheros Mexican Grill	2,730
211-212	Aunt mary's	5,208
213-214	F45	3,300
215	European Wax Center	1,572
216-217	Axeiom	8,508
218-220	Axeiom	
221-223	Talbots	8,483
224-225	J.Jill	3,300
226-227	Ann Taylor Factory Store	4,490
228-229	Addicted Chic	5,000
230-232	Flemington Furs	6,001
233-234	Addicted to chic	4,003
235	Ivy Rehab	2,467
236-238	Five Below	7,532
239-240	Ann Taylor Loft	5,998
241-242	AT & T Mobility	3,506
243	Prime Hydration	1,865
244	Southern Spice	1,865
245	GNC	1,499
247-251	Ulta	10,680
352-369	Home Goods	22,000
472-473	Al Fresco's	6.361